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Name 

 
Organization 

 
Email 

Alex Khalfin Amtrak-Government Affairs governmentaffairsoak@amtrak.com 

Geraldina Romo AVTA Gromo@avta.com 

Martin Tompkins AVTA Mtompkins@avta.com 

Rich Poston Business Owner Richposton13@gmail.com 

Husein Cumber Florida East Coast Industries (FECI) husein.cumber@feci.com 

Craig Peters CB Richard Ellis craig.peters@cbre.com 

Richard Ramirez CB Richard Ellis Richard.Ramirez@cbre.com 

Ben Lichty CHSRA Ben.Lichty@hsr.ca.gov 

Ken Zatarain WSP Ken.Zatarain@wsp.com 

Ken.Zatarain@hsr.ca.gov 

Rick Simon CHSRA  Rick.Simon@hsc.ca.gov 

Michael Dieden Creative Housing Associates, LLC mdieden@challc.com 

Jorge Loor Creative Housing Associates, LLC Jloor@challc.com 

Neil Peterson HDC JPA Neil@neilpeterson.com 

Richard Marshalian LAC Department of Regional Planning Rmarshalian@planning.lacounty.gov 

Susan Tae LAC Department of Regional Planning Stae@planning.lacounty.gov 

Kristina Kulczycki LAC Department of Regional Planning Kkulczycki@lacounty.gov 

Jeanet Owens Metro Owensj@metro.net 

Brian Balderrama Metro Balderramab@metro.net 

Man San (Vincent) Chio Metro ChioM@metro.net 

Stephanie Wiggins Metrolink Wigginss@metro.net 

Alex Davis Metrolink DavisA@scrra.net 

Raul Maldonado Palmdale School District rmaldonado@palmdalesd.org 

Steve Fox SCAG fox@scag.ca.gov 

Lupe Valdez Union Pacific Railroad LeValdez@up.com 

Andrew Mack VTUSA (formerly Xpresswest) Amack@xpresswest.com 

Mike Behen City of Palmdale Mbehen@cityofpalmdale.org 

Carlene Saxton City of Palmdale Csaxton@cityofpalmdale.org 
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Luis Garibay City of Palmdale lgaribay@cityofpalmdale.org 

Drew  Pletcher City of Palmdale DPletcher@cityofpalmdale.org 

JJ Murphy City of Palmdale JJMurphy@cityofpalmdale.org 

Marie Ricci City of Palmdale MRicci@cityofpalmdale.org 

Chuck Heffernan City of Palmdale Cheffernan@cityofpalmdale.org 

Ruben Hovanesian City of Palmdale Rhovanesian@cityofpalmdale.org 

Mike Miller City of Palmdale Mmiller@cityofpalmdale.org 

Bud Davis City of Palmdale Bdavis@cityofpalmdale.org 

Sophia Reyes City of Palmdale Sreyes@cityofpalmdale.org 

Bill Padilla City of Palmdale Bpadilla@cityofpalmdale.org 

Mayor Steve Hofbauer City of Palmdale Shofbauer@cityofpalmdale.org 

Celeste Milam Arellano Associates Cmilam@arellanoassociates.com 

Roland Genick Parsons Roland.Genick@parsons.com 

Anne Kochaon Parsons Anne.Kochaon@parsons.com 

Simran Malhotra Raimi & Associates Simran@raimiassociates.com 
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